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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Afrore Hasim Jashari
Agnesa Sadik Bojaj
Albana Beqir Grigevci
Albana Nexhmi Musa
Altin Avni Godanci
Anita Nexhmedin Vérbica
Artan Faik Kastrati
Aurela Sherif Lajqi
Benita Bekim Alija]
Besjana Fatmir Canolli
Blerona Mithat Mehmeti
Dorentina Azem Ademi
Edona Ramadan Nuha
Elma Zuka Musliu
Etleva Shemsedin Beqiri
Fatlindé Bajram Morina
Fitore Behram Birinxhiku
Fjolla Envér Avdyli
Fjorda Brahim Avdyli
Genc Ismet Kryeziu
Jetmire Murat Tora
Lavdim Esat Cekaj
Leonida Naim Sejdiu
Leonita Emin Durmishi
Leotrim Agim Abdullahu
Njomzé Muhabi Ademi
Qendresa Naim Zabeli
Redona Zenel Mrasori
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2021/2022 - Afati i Néntorit

Islam Pepaj

Procedura administrative

Regjistri ID
180401100630
190401100009
190401100037
190401100464
190401100087
180401100377
140401110611
190401100051
190401100232
180401100613
190401100179
190401100027
180401100089
190401100350
150401110508
180401100155
180401100457
190401100196
180401100378
180401100291
180401100162
190401100313
190401100047
180401100026
180401100520
190401100076
190401100012
190401100455

Nota
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29 Rozafé Bekim Kafexholli 190401100515
30 Rrezarta Shemsidin Thaqi 190401100518
31 Rrezon Gani Kukaj 190401100435
32  Shkembim Ali Kurtaj 180401100147
33 Valmire Jahir Jahiri 190401100069
34 Vlera Arben Ymeri 190401100447
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